SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Carter to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 467 by Senator Carter

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 2, change "R.S. 48:385" to "Chapter 34-A of Title 48 of the Louisiana
- 3 Revised Statutes of 1950, to be comprised of R.S. 48:2165"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 9 change "R.S. 48:385" to "Chapter 34-A of Title 48 of the Louisiana
- 6 Revised Statutes of 1950, comprised of R.S. 48:2165,"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 1, between lines 9 and 10, insert "CHAPTER 34-A. PASSENGER RAIL
- 9 **SERVICE**"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 11 On page 1, line 10, change "<u>§385</u>" to "<u>§2165</u>"